



	嘉義縣新港鄉安和國小113學年第一學期日課表
                           本土語課表

	五
	四
	三
	二
	一
	星期
	午別

	
	
	
	
	
	時間
	節次
	上                          午

	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	40
	8:40-9:20
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	40
	9:30-10:10
	2
	

	
	
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	40
	10:30-11:10
	3
	

	
	
	(混)鄉土
(閩南語)低年級
	
	
	40
	11:20-12:00
	4
	

	午     間     休     息　　

	
	(混)鄉土
(閩南語)高年級
	
	
	
	40
	1:30-2:10
	5
	下       午

	(混)鄉土
(閩南語)中年級 
	
	
	
	
	40
	2:20-3:00
	6
	

	
	
	
	
	
	40
	3:10-3:50
	7
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